
lgn Cly 
Closs# 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 

7 

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

13 
14 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

39 
40 
41 

42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 

2023 LO(iXN C011J\/Ty P .'AS Q11.'AilJ1jIN(j 5:J-1.10 W
9:00 AM 

Closs Nome Animal Description 
Logan County Horse/Pony Ambassadors Applicants Showmanship • odd years 

Horsemanship • even years 

Barrels Horse & Pony 
Sorrels Horse & Pony 
Barrels Horse & Pony 
Pole Bending Horse & Pony 
Pole Bending Horse & Pony 
Pole Bending Horse & Pony 
Slake Race Horse & Pony 
Stake Race Horse & Pony 
Slake Race Horse & Pony 
Keyhole Race Horse & Pony 
Keyhole Race Horse & Pony 
Keyhole Race Horse & Pony 
Showmanship Weslern Horse 
Showmanship Weslern Horse 
Showmanship Draft 
Showmanship Draft 
Showmanship Western Pony/Mini 
Showmanship Western Pony/Mni 
Showmanship Hunter Horse 
Showmanship Hunter Horse 
Showmanship Hun1er Pony 
Showmanship Hunter Pony 
Showmanship Saddle Type Horse & Pony 
Showmanship Ranch 
Showmanship Ranch 
Hunt Seal Equilalion Pony 
Hunt Seal Equita1ion Horse 
Hunt Seo1 Equitolion Horse 
English/Wes1ern Equitation Easy Gaited Horse & Pony 
English/Western Easy Gai1ed Pleasure Horse & Pony 
Saddle Seat Equitation Horse & Pony 
Saddle Seal English Pleasure Horse & Pony 
Hunter Under Saddle Horse 
Hunter Under Saddle Horse 
Hunter Under Saddle Pony 
Hunler Under Saddle Pony 
Hunter Hack Horse & Pony 
Hunter Hock Horse & Pony 
lnler. Equilalion Over Fences Horse & Pony 
Adv. Equilation Over Fences Horse & Pony 
Low Hunler over Fences Horse & Pony 
Regular Hunter Over fences Horse & Pony 
Sm Equine Jumper Small Equine 
Sm Equine Hunter in Hand Small Equine 
Horsemanship - Weslern Horse & Pony 
Horsemanship - Weslern Horse & Pony 
Horsemanship - Ranch Horse & Pony 
Horsemanship - Ranch Horse & Pony 
Weslern Pleasure Horse 
Western Pleasure Horse 
Weslern P:easure Pony 
Re'n'ng Horse & Pony 
Western Riding Horse & Pony 
Ranch Pleasure Horse & Pony 
Ranch Pleasure Horse & Pony 
Ronch Riding Horse & Pony 
Pleasure Driving Smo!I Equine. Horse & Pony 
Driving Reinsmanship Small Equine. Horse & Pony 
Driven Trail Small Equine. Horse & Pony 
Trail Horse & Pony 
Trail Horse & Pony 
Trail in Hand Small Equine. Horse & Pony 
Ground Roping Horse & Pony 

Logan County 4-H Horse Commillee and Logan County Fairgrounds assume NO responsibility in case 
damage to persons, horses. personal property, or speclators from any cause and only under lhese 

ore en!ries received and accepted. Enter ol you own ri,sk. Revised 6/9/2022 

Age 

8 - l2 
13-15
16- 19
8 - 12
13-15
16 • 19
8 - 12
13 • 15
16- 19
8- 12
13- 15
16 - 19
0. 14
15-19
0. 14
15 - 19
8- 14
15 • 19
8- 14
15-19
8- 14
15 • 19
8- 19
8- l4
15 19 
8- 19
8-14
15 19 
8-19
8 • 19
8- 19
8- 19
8- 14 
15- 19
8 - 14
15- 19
8- 14
15-19
8 - 19
8-19
8-19
8 - 19
8 - 19
8 - 19
8-14
15 - 19
8- 14
15 - 19
8- 14

15 - 19
8-19
8 - 19
8- 19
8- 14
15- 19
8- 19
8- 19
8- 19
8-19
8- 14
15- 19
8-19
8- 19

of loss or 
conditions 


