## \* 2023 LOGAN COUNTY P.AS QUALIFYING SHIO W 9:00 AM

I am Chi	9:00 AM		
Lgn Cty Class #	Class Name	Animal Description	A.C.O.
CIOSS #	Logan County Horse/Pony Ambassadors Applicants	Showmanship - odd years	Age
	Logari Courty Roise/Forty Attribussadors Applicants	Horsemanship - even years	
,	Davida	•	8 - 12
1	Barrels	Horse & Pony	13 - 15
2	Barrels	Horse & Pony	
3	Barrels	Horse & Pony	16 - 19
4	Pole Bending	Horse & Pony	8 - 12
5	Pole Bending	Horse & Pony	13 - 15
6	Pole Bending	Horse & Pony	16 - 19
7	Stake Race	Horse & Pony	8 - 12
8	Stake Race	Horse & Pony	13 - 15
9	Stake Race	Horse & Pony	16-19
10	Keyhole Race	Horse & Pony	8 - 12
11	Keyhole Race	Horse & Pony	13 - 15
	•	•	16 - 19
12	Keyhole Race	Horse & Pony	
13	Showmanship	Western Horse	8 - 14
14	Showmanship	Western Horse	15 -19
15	Showmanship	Draft	8 - 14
16	Showmanship	Draft	15 - 19
17	Showmanship	Western Pony/Mini	8 - 14
18	Showmanship	Western Pony/Mini	15 - 19
19	Showmanship	Hunter Horse	8 - 14
20	Showmanship	Hunter Horse	15 - 19
21	Showmonship	Hunter Pony	8-14
22	Showmanship	Hunter Pony	15 - 19
	· ·	• _	8 - 19
23	Showmanship	Saddle Type Horse & Pony	
24	Showmanship	Ranch	8-14
25	Showmanship	Ranch	15 - 19
26	Hunt Seat Equitation	Pony	8 - 19
27	Hunt Seat Equitation	Horse	8 - 14
28	Hunt Seat Equitation	Horse	15 - 19
29	English/Western Equitation Easy Gaited	Horse & Pony	8 - 19
30	English/Western Easy Gaited Pleasure	Horse & Pony	8 - 19
31	Saddle Seat Equitation	Horse & Pony	8-19
32	Saddle Seat English Pleasure	Horse & Pony	8-19
33	Hunter Under Saddle	Horse	8 - 14
		Horse	15 - 19
34	Hunter Under Saddle		
35	Hunter Under Saddle	Pony	8 - 14
36	Hunter Under Saddle	Pony	15 - 19
37	Hunter Hack	Horse & Pony	8 - 14
38	Hunter Hack	Horse & Pony	15 - 19
39	Inter. Equitation Over Fences	Horse & Pony	8 - 19
40	Adv. Equitation Over Fences	Horse & Pony	8 - 19
41	Low Hunter over Fences	Horse & Pony	8 - 19
42	Regular Hunter Over fences	Horse & Pony	8 - 19
43	Sm Equine Jumper	Small Equine	8 - 19
44	Sm Equine Hunter in Hand	Small Equine	8 - 19
	Horsemanship - Western	Horse & Pony	8-14
45	•	•	15 - 19
46	Horsemanship - Western	Horse & Pony	
47	Horsemanship - Ranch	Horse & Pony	8 - 14
48	Horsemanship - Ranch	Horse & Pony	15 - 19
49	Western Pleasure	Horse	8 - 14
50	Western Pleasure	Horse	15 - 19
51	Western Pieasure	Pony	8 - 19
52	Reining	Horse & Pony	8 - 19
53	Western Riding	Horse & Pony	8 - 19
54	Ranch Pleasure	Horse & Pony	8 - 14
55	Ranch Pleasure	Horse & Pony	15 - 19
		•	
56	Ronch Riding	Horse & Pony	8 - 19
57	Pleasure Driving	Small Equine, Horse & Pony	8 - 19
58	Driving Reinsmanship	Small Equine, Horse & Pony	8 - 19
59	Driven Trail	Small Equine, Horse & Pony	8 - 19
60	Trail	Horse & Pony	8-14
61	Trail	Horse & Pony	15 - 19
62	Trail in Hand	Small Equine, Horse & Pony	8 - 19
63	Ground Roping	Horse & Pony	8 - 19
00	Logan County 4-H Horse Committee and Logan County	•	of loss or
	damage to persons, horses, personal property, or spectators		conditions
		·	COLICITIONS
	are entries received and accepted. Enter at you own risk.	Revised 6/9/2022	